
2020 Women's Swimming & Diving Schedule 

Day Date Meet Location 

Fri  Jan 31 Sequoias Visalia       12:00 pm 

Fri Feb 7 Delta Stockton    1:00 pm 

Fri-Sat Feb 21-22 Clovis Crush Invite Clovis   All Day 

Thurs-Sat Mar 12-14 Cuesta Invitational San Luis Obispo     All-Day 

Fri Mar 27 Clovis Clovis    1:00 pm 

Thurs Apr 2 Shasta College Merced        5:00 pm 

Sat Apr 4 Last Chance Meet Merced       All Day 

Sat Apr 11 NorCal Dive Finals TBA            TBA 

Thurs-Sat Apr 16-18 CVC Championships Clovis           All-Day 

Thurs-Sat Apr 31 -May 2 State Championships Los Angeles        All Day 

 


